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Medicaid Division 

Policy and Fee-for-Service Operations 

Oregon Primary Care Providers and Procedure 

Codes 

This document lists the provider types and codes eligible for Oregon’s primary care 

rate. 

Primary care provider types and specialties 

Advance Practice 

Nurse 

Advance Practice 

Nurse 

Certified Nurse 

Midwife 

Family Nurse 

Practitioner 

Nurse Practitioner 

Nurse Practitioner 

Clinic 

Obstetric Nurse 

Practitioner 

Pediatric Nurse 

Practitioner 

Clinic 

Public Clinic 

Family Planning 

Clinic 

Family Planning 

Clinic 

Midwife 

Maternity 

Naturopath 

Naturopath 

Pharmacist 

Prescribing 

pharmacists 

Physician 

Adolescent Medicine 

Clinic 

Family Practitioner 

General Practitioner 

Geriatric Practitioner 

Gynecology 

Internist 

Obstetrics 

Obstetrics & 

Gynecology 

Osteopathic 

Physician 

Pediatrics 

Preventive Medicine 

Public Health 

Physician Assistants 

Physician Assistants
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Primary care procedure codes 

These include: 

• Most evaluation and management codes 

• Immunization administration codes 

• Health and Behavior Assessment/Intervention codes 

90460 

90461 

90471 

90472 

90473 

90474 

93792 

93793 

96156 

96158 

96159 

96160 

96161 

96164 

96165 

96167 

96168 

96170 

96171 

98000 

98001 

98002 

98003 

98004 

98005 

98006 

98007 

98008 

98009 

98010 

98011 

98012 

98013 

98014 

98015 

98016 

99202 

99203 

99204 

99205 

99211 

99212 

99213 

99214 

99215 

99221 

99222 

99223 

99231 

99232 

99233 

99234 

99235 

99236 

99238 

99239 

99281 

99282 

99283 

99284 

99285 

99291 

99292 

99304 

99305 

99306 

99307 

99308 

99309 

99310 

99315 

99316 

99341 

99342 

99344 

99345 

99347 

99348 

99349 

99350 

99360 

99375 

99378 

99381 

99382 

99383 

99384 

99385 

99386 

99387 
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99391 

99392 

99393 

99394 

99395 

99396 

99397 

99401 

99402 

99403 

99404 

99406 

99407 

99408 

99409 

99411 

99412 

99415 

99416 

99417 

99418 

99424 

99425 

99437 

99460 

99461 

99462 

99463 

99487 

99489 

99490 

99491 

99495 

99496 

99497 

99498 

G0296 

G0396 

G0397 

G0442 

G0443 

G2011

 

 

 

 

 

You can get this document in other languages, large print, braille or a format you prefer 

free of charge. Contact the Medicaid Division at Medicaid.Programs@oha.oregon.gov or 

800-527-5772. We accept all relay calls.  
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